Rang Name

1 Hollaus Anita

2 Diana Berisa

3 Rechul Karolina

4 Wistuba Malina

5 Sarai Andrea

6 Reisinger Lisa

7 Theodorovics Christine
8 Gstatter Karin

9 Zorzi Monika

10 Janisch Andrea

11 Wallner Babsi

12 Ziola Paulina

13 Puttonen Riikka

14 Kalén Alexandra

15 Gstottner Edeltraud
16 RoRler Tina-Karoline
17 Greil Alexandra

18 Mondschein Jasmin
19  Schmidt Dagmar

20 Lechnitz Anna

21 Kracker Andrea

22 Scharnreitner Lisa
23 Stroh Jacqueline

24 Ruthner Roswitha

25 Rezek Sonja

26 Riebenbauer Sabrina
27 Zeilinger Nora

28 Ullram Renate

29 Joefield-Roka Candace
30 Szabo Olga

31 Strasser Birgit

32 Furlinger Eva

33 Monamy Elisabeth
34 Tiefenbdck Hannelore
35 Baumgartner Susanne
36 Piatowsky Rosa

37 Heinzl Gabriele

38 Pikner Eva

39 Heinrich Heike

40 Gabriel Monika

41 Gammer Ines

Laschke Bettina

Verein/Ort

BORN TO RUN
BORN TO RUN
Offner

UAB Athletics

Oosv

BORN TO RUN

UVB-Purgstall
LC Strasshof

SV Simmering

Strohs Running Family
WAT-Lauf dich fit
City Triathlon Club

Olympus Austria GmbH

ASKO Wihring
Wiener Rotes Kreuz
RZB-Group Runners

LC Strasshof

Netto

00:29:25
00:32:10
00:32:39
00:33:06
00:33:22
00:33:26
00:34:02
00:35:50
00:36:02
00:36:26
00:38:34
00:38:52
00:39:32
00:39:44
00:39:54
00:40:28
00:40:38
00:40:48
00:40:56
00:42:10
00:42:35
00:42:43
00:43:11
00:43:15
00:43:27
00:43:51
00:44:41
00:45:57
00:46:10
00:46:30
00:46:36
00:46:44
00:48:54
00:49:11
00:49:33
00:49:33
00:54:43
00:57:27
00:57:27
00:59:37
00:59:38
00:59:38

min/km
04:05
04:28
04:32
04:36
04:38
04:39
04:44
04:59
05:00
05:04
05:21
05:24
05:29
05:31
05:32
05:37
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:51
05:55
05:56
06:00
06:00
06:02
06:05
06:12
06:23
06:25
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:48
06:50
06:53
06:53
07:36
07:59
07:59
08:17
08:17
08:17



Rang Name

1 Mialle Pierrick

2 Pecchielan Omar

3 Gartner Christian

4 Winkler Manfred

5 Bauer Matthias

6 Jaidhauser Emil

7 Benker Markus

8 Giefing Werner

9 Bartoska Peter

10  Van-der-Sluijs Raoul
11 Heger David

12 Schrambéck Roland
13 Ziola Grzegorz

14  Treipel Gerald

15 Wohak Helmut

16 De-Lore Jurij

17 Muik Dieter

18 llyasov Vadim

19 Hofbauer Martin

20 Reiter Richard

21 Hartl Rudolf

22 Radavits Thomas
23 W irrer Daniel

24 Hosmann Stephan
25 Braun Gunnar

26 Butt Javed

27 Hochenbichler Christoph
28 Tracsanyi Ludwig
29 Mag. Brunner Andreas
30 Riedler Michael

31 Reikl Johann

32 Reisner Clemens
33 Prantner Christian
34 Eder Andreas

35 Pointner Jeremias
36 Cech Walter

37 Millner Herbert

38 Weissenbdck Markus
39 Knapp Stefan

40 Furlinger Johannes
41 Stockinger Johann
42 Jost Bernhard

43 Heher Franz

44 Hummel Christian
45  Wokoun Christoph
46 Werneck Harald

47 Wunsch Hellfried
48 Skarek Josef

49 Keim Josef

50 Bosch Florian

51 Stroh Andreas

52 Schafschetzy Achim
53 Nitsch Rene

54 Hasanoski Safet

55 Aulik Akos

56 Schedle Andreas
57 Zundl Martin

Jo.

80
78
71
95
77
67
84
61
71
96
84
76
85
75
63
89
73
73
76
83
52
73
92
77
68
96
70
73
73
86
63
86
64
63
97
65
78
80
80
58
54
70
52
77
68
66
60
82
47
99
68
59
79
60
85
61
78

Verein/Ort
LG Wien - VIC Runners
Assindustria Rovigo

SV ich lauf fur JAN
delicioussign
team2012.at

LC Tausendfiissler Bad Erlach
Offner

UAB Athletics

LV-Marswiese

Piestingtal Runners

BORN TO RUN

Steinabrtickl

wWSsv

Egger lauft / LC Mank
Limita Unlimited
osv

RC Runningcoach

LC Erdpress
City Triathlon Club

RC Runningcoach

Green Arrow
Stammersdorf
Sportunion Pfaffstatten
AK Wien

Edition Viktoria

ATSV OMV Auersthal
SV Finanz

WAT Lauf Dich Fit

ASKO Wihring

Red White Red Runners
WAT 20

Run for Fun Krems

Freunde des Laufsports

Strohs Running Family
LC Strasshof

Romano Rat
ATSV OMV Auersthal

Netto

00:24:23
00:25:24
00:25:28
00:25:51
00:26:23
00:26:30
00:27:02
00:27:16
00:27:35
00:27:53
00:27:56
00:28:03
00:28:08
00:28:17
00:28:39
00:29:24
00:29:34
00:29:36
00:29:47
00:29:56
00:30:28
00:30:29
00:30:31
00:30:32
00:30:37
00:30:41
00:30:43
00:30:59
00:31:02
00:31:12
00:31:20
00:31:45
00:31:59
00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:24
00:32:32
00:32:34
00:32:38
00:32:40
00:32:54
00:32:55
00:33:04
00:33:11
00:33:15
00:33:15
00:33:22
00:33:26
00:33:26
00:33:31
00:33:41
00:33:45
00:34:12
00:34:26
00:34:40
00:34:45
00:35:05

min/km
03:23
03:32
03:32
03:35
03:40
03:41
03:45
03:47
03:50
03:52
03:53
03:54
03:54
03:56
03:59
04.05
04:06
04.07
04:08
04:09
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:25
04:27
04:30
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:41
04:41
04:45
04:47
04:49
04:50
04:52



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Nitsch Hanno
Roka Sebastian
Brabenec Andreas
Blaschke Peter
Knapp Thomas
Niederle Alexander
Pauli Felix

Tischer Roman
Brickler Michael
Sethaler Markus
Michalecz Herbert
Wagner Stefan
Fink Martin
Powichrowski Zbigniew
Dienstl Gunther
Pruckner Gerald
Greil Peter
Cimbalo Flavio
Pless Alfred
Krakovsky Matthias
Schmidmayer Kurt
Golubich Christian
Spitzer Karl
Hanyka Herbert
Rubenz Stefan
Mayer Werner
Gutierrez-Araya Maritza

81
72
67
74
77
87
40
76
83
74
44
86
89
74
66
74
80
63
39
80
42
80
40
58
75
66
65

Runtasia

Moon Asparn

General TQ Club
Freunde des Laufsports
Team Worterberg

Team Worterberg
BORN TO RUN

Freunde des Laufsports

osv

Wiener Linien 1.HW-Laufclub

00:35:15
00:35:16
00:35:36
00:35:48
00:36:11
00:37:05
00:37:07
00:37:21
00:37:30
00:38:13
00:38:22
00:39:11
00:39:12
00:39:26
00:40:02
00:40:15
00:40:38
00:40:41
00:41:09
00:41:11
00:41:38
00:46:39
00:46:54
00:47:29
00:48:23
00:48:41
00:56:36

04:54
04:54
04:57
04:58
05:02
05:09
05:09
05:11
05:13
05:18
05:20
05:27
05:27
05:29
05:34
05:35
05:39
05:39
05:43
05:43
05:47
06:29
06:31
06:36
06:43
06:46
07:52



