

Rang	Name	Jg.	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Hollaus Anita	79		00:29:25	04:05
2	Diana Berisa	77		00:32:10	04:28
3	Rechul Karolina	76	BORN TO RUN	00:32:39	04:32
4	Wistuba Malina	87	BORN TO RUN	00:33:06	04:36
5	Sarai Andrea	73	Offner	00:33:22	04:38
6	Reisinger Lisa	98	UAB Athletics	00:33:26	04:39
7	Theodorovics Christine	68		00:34:02	04:44
8	Gstatter Karin	70		00:35:50	04:59
9	Zorzi Monika	48	ÖSV	00:36:02	05:00
10	Janisch Andrea	84		00:36:26	05:04
11	Wallner Babsi	70		00:38:34	05:21
12	Ziola Paulina	90	BORN TO RUN	00:38:52	05:24
13	Puttonen Riikka	72		00:39:32	05:29
14	Kalön Alexandra	86		00:39:44	05:31
15	Gstöttner Edeltraud	44	UVB-Purgstall	00:39:54	05:32
16	Rößler Tina-Karoline	93	LC Strasshof	00:40:28	05:37
17	Greil Alexandra	83		00:40:38	05:39
18	Mondschein Jasmin	84		00:40:48	05:40
19	Schmidt Dagmar	65	SV Simmering	00:40:56	05:41
20	Lechnitz Anna	53		00:42:10	05:51
21	Kracker Andrea	92		00:42:35	05:55
22	Scharnreitner Lisa	87		00:42:43	05:56
23	Stroh Jacqueline	98	Strohs Running Family	00:43:11	06:00
24	Ruthner Roswitha	56	WAT-Lauf dich fit	00:43:15	06:00
25	Rezek Sonja	80	City Triathlon Club	00:43:27	06:02
26	Riebenbauer Sabrina	90		00:43:51	06:05
27	Zeilinger Nora	88		00:44:41	06:12
28	Ullram Renate	65	Olympus Austria GmbH	00:45:57	06:23
29	Joefield-Roka Candace	74		00:46:10	06:25
30	Szabo Olga	83		00:46:30	06:28
31	Strasser Birgit	88		00:46:36	06:28
32	Fürlinger Eva	45	ASKÖ Währing	00:46:44	06:29
33	Monamy Elisabeth	81	Wiener Rotes Kreuz	00:48:54	06:48
34	Tiefenböck Hannelore	53	RZB-Group Runners	00:49:11	06:50
35	Baumgartner Susanne	70		00:49:33	06:53
36	Piatowsky Rosa	55	LC Strasshof	00:49:33	06:53
37	Heinzl Gabriele	58		00:54:43	07:36
38	Pikner Eva	60		00:57:27	07:59
39	Heinrich Heike	80		00:57:27	07:59
40	Gabriel Monika	70		00:59:37	08:17
41	Gammer Ines	90		00:59:38	08:17
42	Laschke Bettina	90		00:59:38	08:17

Rang	Name	Jg.	Verein/Ort	Netto	min/km
1	Mialle Pierrick	80	LG Wien - VIC Runners	00:24:23	03:23
2	Pecchielan Omar	78	Assindustria Rovigo	00:25:24	03:32
3	Gartner Christian	71		00:25:28	03:32
4	Winkler Manfred	95	SV ich lauf für JAN	00:25:51	03:35
5	Bauer Matthias	77	delicioussign	00:26:23	03:40
6	Jaidhauser Emil	67	team2012.at	00:26:30	03:41
7	Benker Markus	84		00:27:02	03:45
8	Giefing Werner	61	LC Tausendfüssler Bad Erlach	00:27:16	03:47
9	Bartoska Peter	71	Offner	00:27:35	03:50
10	Van-der-Sluijs Raoul	96	UAB Athletics	00:27:53	03:52
11	Heger David	84	LV-Marswiese	00:27:56	03:53
12	Schramböck Roland	76	Piestingtal Runners	00:28:03	03:54
13	Ziola Grzegorz	85	BORN TO RUN	00:28:08	03:54
14	Treipel Gerald	75	Steinabrückl	00:28:17	03:56
15	Wohak Helmut	63	WSV	00:28:39	03:59
16	De-Lore Jurij	89		00:29:24	04:05
17	Muik Dieter	73	Egger läuft / LC Mank	00:29:34	04:06
18	Ilyasov Vadim	73	Limita Unlimited	00:29:36	04:07
19	Hofbauer Martin	76	ÖSV	00:29:47	04:08
20	Reiter Richard	83		00:29:56	04:09
21	Hartl Rudolf	52	RC Runningcoach	00:30:28	04:14
22	Radavits Thomas	73		00:30:29	04:14
23	Würrer Daniel	92	LC Erdpress	00:30:31	04:14
24	Hosmann Stephan	77	City Triathlon Club	00:30:32	04:14
25	Braun Gunnar	68		00:30:37	04:15
26	Butt Javed	96		00:30:41	04:16
27	Hochenbichler Christoph	70	RC Runningcoach	00:30:43	04:16
28	Tracsanyi Ludwig	73		00:30:59	04:18
29	Mag. Brunner Andreas	73		00:31:02	04:19
30	Riedler Michael	86	Green Arrow	00:31:12	04:20
31	Reikl Johann	63	Stammersdorf	00:31:20	04:21
32	Reisner Clemens	86	Sportunion Pfaffstätten	00:31:45	04:25
33	Prantner Christian	64	AK Wien	00:31:59	04:27
34	Eder Andreas	63	Edition Viktoria	00:32:21	04:30
35	Pointner Jeremias	97	ATSV OMV Auersthal	00:32:23	04:30
36	Cech Walter	65	SV Finanz	00:32:24	04:30
37	Müllner Herbert	78	WAT Lauf Dich Fit	00:32:32	04:31
38	Weissenböck Markus	80		00:32:34	04:31
39	Knapp Stefan	80		00:32:38	04:32
40	Fürlinger Johannes	58	ASKÖ Währing	00:32:40	04:32
41	Stockinger Johann	54		00:32:54	04:34
42	Jost Bernhard	70	Red White Red Runners	00:32:55	04:34
43	Heher Franz	52	WAT 20	00:33:04	04:36
44	Hummel Christian	77		00:33:11	04:37
45	Wokoun Christoph	68	Run for Fun Krems	00:33:15	04:37
46	Werneck Harald	66		00:33:15	04:37
47	Wunsch Hellfried	60		00:33:22	04:38
48	Skarek Josef	82		00:33:26	04:39
49	Keim Josef	47	Freunde des Laufsports	00:33:26	04:39
50	Bosch Florian	99		00:33:31	04:39
51	Stroh Andreas	68	Strohs Running Family	00:33:41	04:41
52	Schafschetzy Achim	59	LC Strasshof	00:33:45	04:41
53	Nitsch Rene	79		00:34:12	04:45
54	Hasanoski Safet	60	Romano Rat	00:34:26	04:47
55	Aulik Akos	85	ATSV OMV Auersthal	00:34:40	04:49
56	Schedle Andreas	61		00:34:45	04:50
57	Zundl Martin	78		00:35:05	04:52

58	Nitsch Hanno	81		00:35:15	04:54
59	Roka Sebastian	72		00:35:16	04:54
60	Brabenec Andreas	67		00:35:36	04:57
61	Blaschke Peter	74	Runtasia	00:35:48	04:58
62	Knapp Thomas	77		00:36:11	05:02
63	Niederle Alexander	87		00:37:05	05:09
64	Pauli Felix	40	Moon Asparn	00:37:07	05:09
65	Tischer Roman	76		00:37:21	05:11
66	Brückler Michael	83	General TQ Club	00:37:30	05:13
67	Sethaler Markus	74		00:38:13	05:18
68	Michalecz Herbert	44	Freunde des Laufsports	00:38:22	05:20
69	Wagner Stefan	86	Team Wörterberg	00:39:11	05:27
70	Fink Martin	89	Team Wörterberg	00:39:12	05:27
71	Powichrowski Zbigniew	74	BORN TO RUN	00:39:26	05:29
72	Dienstl Günther	66		00:40:02	05:34
73	Pruckner Gerald	74		00:40:15	05:35
74	Greil Peter	80		00:40:38	05:39
75	Cimbalo Flavio	63		00:40:41	05:39
76	Pless Alfred	39	Freunde des Laufsports	00:41:09	05:43
77	Krakovsky Matthias	80		00:41:11	05:43
78	Schmidmayer Kurt	42	ÖSV	00:41:38	05:47
79	Golubich Christian	80		00:46:39	06:29
80	Spitzer Karl	40		00:46:54	06:31
81	Hanyka Herbert	58	Wiener Linien 1.HW-Laufclub	00:47:29	06:36
82	Rubenz Stefan	75		00:48:23	06:43
83	Mayer Werner	66		00:48:41	06:46
84	Gutierrez-Araya Maritza	65		00:56:36	07:52